SHENZHEN JDDTECH CO,.LTD
Address: buliding 2,E zone,Minzhu industrial area,Shajing town,Baoan
district,Shenzhen city, Guangdong province, China.
Tel：：：：0755-33666001 Fax：：：：0755-33807127 Htttp：：：：//www.jddtech.com
1
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
Edition：A0 No: DW02800X-001
Product Name 10KV/35KV Bus bar Heat shrinkable tube

Model Applicable
busbar width
As Supplied After Recovery
Packing (L)I.D
(D)
Wall
thickness
(H)
Max
I.D
(d)
Wall
thickness
(h)
10KV- 20/9 20 20±0.8 1.0±0.2 ≤9 2.2±0.2 25
10KV-30/13 30 30±0.8 1.0±0.2 ≤13 2.2±0.2 25
10KV- 40/15 40 40±1.0 1.2±0.2 ≤15 2.2±0.2 25
10KV-50/20 50 50±2.0 1.2±0.2 ≤20 2.5±0.3 20
10KV-60/24 60 65±3.0 1.2±0.2 ≤24 2.8±0.3 20
10KV-80/32 80/100 80±3.0 1.2±0.3 ≤32 2.8±0.3 20
10KV-100/40 120 100±4.0 1.2±0.3 ≤40 2.8±0.3 20
10KV- 120/48 150 120±4.0 1.2±0.3 ≤48 2.8±0.3 20
10K -150/60 200 150±4.0 1.2±0.3 ≤60 2.8±0.3 20
10KV-180/70 MAX 180±5.0 1.2±0.3 ≤70 2.8±0.3 20
10KV-210/80 MAX 210±5.0 1.2±0.3 ≤80 2.8±0.3 20
SHENZHEN JDDTECH CO,.LTD
Address: buliding 2,E zone,Minzhu industrial area,Shajing town,Baoan
district,Shenzhen city, Guangdong province, China.
Tel：：：：0755-33666001 Fax：：：：0755-33807127 Htttp：：：：//www.jddtech.com
4
35KV Bus bar Heat shrinkable datasheet
Model
Applicable
busbar width
（（（（mm））））
As Supplied After Recovery
Packing (L)I.D
(D)
Wall
thickness
(H)
Max
I.D
(d)
Wall
thickness
(h)
35KV-30/15 30 30±3.0 2.0±0.5 15 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-40/20 40 40±3.0 2.0±0.5 20 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-50/25 50 50±5.0 2.0±0.5 25 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-65/32 60 65±5.0 2.0±0.5 32 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-80/40 80/100 80±5.0 2.0±0.5 40 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-100/50 100/120 100±5.0 2.0±0.5 50 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-120/69 120 120±5.0 2.0±0.5 60 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-150/75 150 150±5.0 2.0±0.5 75 4.0±0.3 15
35KV-180/90 180 180±5.0 2.0±0.5 90 4.0±0.3 15